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VODKA |  RUM  |  WHISKEY  
TEQUILA  |  GIN

HOUSE RED  |  HOUSE ROSÉ
HOUSE WHITE

29
29
29
29
29

BY PIECE
TRADITIONAL   |   BONELESS

BY PIECE
BUFFALO CHICKEN  |  BEEF

19

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS & INCLUSIVE OF 7%
AU / DM FEE & 5% VAT
KINDLY INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGENS

BEER
BOTTLED 
DRAUGHT HOUSE
DRAUGHT PREMIUM

12-8PM
daily!daily!

SPIRITS

37

37
39
43

WINES

37

COCKTAILS
MARTINI | MARGARITA  |
PIÑACOLADA |  MOJITO  |
WATERMELON GIN

39

STARTER
ONION RINGS
POPCORN CHICKEN
BREADED JALAPEÑOS
BREADED PICKLES
LOADED TEXMEX FRIES

WINGS

6.99

TACOS
BY PIECE
BEEF  |  CHICKEN  |  BUFFALO

19

SLIDER

Perfect pair for
your Beer!


